Sunday, April 21, 2019

Match
Final
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Pe De

Randy Saint Eagle
Tennessee Williams
Papa Dave

English Tom

Buffalo Beau James

Total Shooters 6
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WARTRACE REGULATORS

Apr 20 2019 Mid-Month

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final

WRA
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D
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8:45:09 AM

Stage 1

23.04
26.68
27.33
22.54
31.91
46.89

Stage 2

22.85
20.83
19.59
27.65
28.81
34.04

Stage 3

29.37
25.76
31.36
30.63
30.02
41.97

Stage 4

21.00
21.12
39.40
27.17
33.18
47.79

Shoot Date:

Stage 5

16.92
21.57
19.58
30.13
46.51
32.86

4/20/2019

Final

Time
113.18
115.96
137.26
138.12
170.43
203.55



